
 
 

 
 

Código 
do 
materia
l no 
SAP 

Part 
number 

Fabricante Descrição completa 
(texto pedido de compras) 

Qte Un 
med
ida 

152147
34 

MDM01
21 

NETZSCH EIXO MDM0121 NETZSCH 1 PC 

152148
20 

MDM01
23 

NETZSCH BUCHA MDM0123 IWAKI 1 PC 

152148
66 

MDM03
19 

NETZSCH ROTOR MDM0319 IWAKI 1 PC 

157445
03 

0 0 PROPULSOR 604 69 01 XYLEM 2 PC 

154517
44 

1318E13
51 

KSB LUVA PROT EIXO 1318E1351 KSB 1 PC 

153795
84 

2018177
09 

KSB PARTES E PECAS BOMBA; NOME DO 
ITEM: ROTO 

1 PC 

154989
08 

869051 NETZSCH ROTOR COMPONETE; 
MATERIAL;869051 NETZSCH 

8 PC 

154529
05 

1318A99
11 

KSB LUVA PROT.EIXO-A RDLO350-690 
1318A9911 K 

3 PC 

152936
13 

10/170B PUR ELEMENTO 10/170B PUR 8 PC 

154535
65 

HG80D2
1 

WEIR PARTES E PECAS BOMBA; NOME DO 
ITEM: ROTO 

1 PC 



154989
08 

869051 NETZSCH ROTOR COMPONETE; 
MATERIAL;869051 NETZSCH 

1 PC 

154534
47 

HG271Q WEIR PARTES E PECAS BOMBA; NOME DO 
ITEM: EIXO 

1 PC 

152160
99 

TP10110 WEIR DO 
BRASIL 

REVESTIMENTO COMPONENTE; 
TI;TP10110 WEIR 

6 PC 

152555
13 

R400114 IMBIL REVESTIMENTO R400114 IMBIL 2 UN 

153990
48 

G12110
A05 

WEIR VOLUTA REVESTIMENTO G12110A05 
WEIR 

3 PC 

154355
80 

G10147
A03 

WEIR MBR_ROTOR; APLICACAO: DA 
;G10147A03 WEIR 

1 PC 

154428
87 

7401388
200151 

WORTHINGTO
N 

ROTOR COMPONEN;7401388200151 
WORTHINGTON 

1 PC 

153793
61 

2058F77
675 

KSB PARTES E PECAS BOMBA; NOME DO 
ITEM: ROTO 

1,0 PC 

152367
85 

RM150-
547-
00016 

FLSMIDTH 
KREBS 

IMPELIDOR ROTOR BOMBA CENTRIF 
RM150-547- 

4,0 PC 

152367
85 

RM150-
547-
00016 

FLSMIDTH 
KREBS 

IMPELIDOR ROTOR BOMBA CENTRIF 
RM150-547- 

2,0 PC 

152367
85 

RM150-
547-
00016 

FLSMIDTH 
KREBS 

IMPELIDOR ROTOR BOMBA CENTRIF 
RM150-547- 

6,0 PC 

154535
30 

HG80D1
3 

WEIR PARTES E PECAS BOMBA; NOME DO 
ITEM: CARC 

1,0 PC 

154515
85 

1318E13
43 

KSB PARTES E PECAS BOMBA; NOME DO 
ITEM: EIXO 

1,0 PC 



152367
49 

RM200-
447-
00013 

FLSMIDTH 
KREBS 

IMPELIDOR ROTOR BOMBA 
CE;RM200-447-00013 

1,0 PC 

154529
23 

2019092
39 

KSB PARTES E PECAS BOMBA; NOME DO 
ITEM: CORP 

1,0 PC 

154396
07 

AF01550 IMBIL EIXO AF01550 IMBIL 7,0 PC 

154532
12 

3618D63
99 

KSB EIXO BOMBA RDLO350-575+690 
3618D6399 KSB 

1,0 PC 

153360
35 

MMAA-
525-
10001 

FLSMIDTH TORPEDO MMAA-525-10001 
FLSMIDTH 

1,0 PC 

152555
13 

R400114 IMBIL REVESTIMENTO R400114 IMBIL 3,0 UN 

152580
94 

2215993
500003 

WORTHINGTO
N 

ROTOR COMPONEN;2215993500003 
WORTHINGTON 

2,0 PC 

152368
32 

RM300-
547-
00009 

FLSMIDTH 
KREBS 

IMPELIDOR ROTOR BOMBA 
CE;RM300-547-00009 

1,0 PC 

153990
48 

G12110
A05 

WEIR VOLUTA REVESTIMENTO G12110A05 
WEIR 

1,0 PC 

154395
69 

AF01545 IMBIL DIFUSOR AF01545 IMBIL 8,0 PC 

154399
34 

AF30863 IMBIL CARCACA AF30863 IMBIL 1,0 PC 

154393
77 

AF01536 IMBIL CORPO ESTAGIO AF01536 IMBIL 9,0 PC 

154539
12 

HG80F1
3 

WEIR PARTES E PECAS BOMBA; NOME DO 
ITEM: CARC 

1,0 PC 



152555
13 

R400114 IMBIL REVESTIMENTO R400114 IMBIL 1,0 UN 

152160
99 

TP10110 WEIR DO 
BRASIL 

REVESTIMENTO COMPONENTE; 
TI;TP10110 WEIR 

1,0 PC 

154400
00 

AF30864 IMBIL CARCACA AF30864 IMBIL 1,0 PC 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


